KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
File No: DTC (3) 3466/13

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post VillageExtenstion
Officer Gr.I1

Name of Department Rural Development Dept.
Date of receipt of reporting the 29.06.2018
vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported 05 NJD
Date of Advise 25.07.2018
No. of vacancies remaining NIL

TPO

NCA
NJD

PENDING TURNS

MR III 58E, MR III 60 H/N, MR III 62 E,

MR III 64 SC

NIL
NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR1II 65 OC Already Filled up.

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695574

now satisfied.

1. Rank ) R i
S Name & Address an Community otation as ap p.royed by Remarks
No No the Commission
' I%A]:j’i(l\?ll){gAi/l VILA VEEDU R NJD Comp. to MR III
, 109 ;
ANAD,NEDUMANGAD, 210C  advised on
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695541 03.05.2018 now
Communication Address Satisfied
NARAYANA NILAYAM,
ANTYOOR,CHEMPAZHANTHI
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695587
2 ﬁ?}?ﬂ/{HKVA{Q 0OR R- 8 NJD Comp. to Sl. No.
POTHENCODE PO DA- 9.9 of DA LD/CP
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695584 LD/C advised on 03.05.2018
P now Satisfied
3 NJD Comp. to S1.No. 1
ggEXNSAEA R- 3 advised in Sl. No. 31 of
s DA-LV .
PURAVOOR,CHIRAYINKEEZHU P O DA-LV advised on
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM. 26.03.2018 now
Satisfied
4 R- 03
gbﬁ:gHSAVAN DA-HI NJD Comp. to Sl. No.
RUSSELPURAM,RUSSELPURAM P O 34 of DA-HI a@wsed
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695501 on 26.03.2018 is now
satisfied.
5 EEJ%SH%EIAVAN R-111 NJD Comp. t0 MR III 61 OC
KODUKKAR A,KOil"TOOR PO advised on 26.03.2018




OC/BC Position

OC |BC NJD PH Total
LV HI |LD/CP
Previous 12 11 | 108 1 1 - 133
Present - - 5) - - - 5
Total 12 | 11 | 113 1 1 - 138

Details of unfilled turns
Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	12
	11
	108
	1
	1
	-
	133
	-
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	5
	12
	11
	113
	1
	1
	-
	138



