# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC (3) 3466/13

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : VillageExtenstion

Officer Gr.II

Name of Department : Rural Development Dept.

Date of receipt of reporting the : 29.06.2018

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 05 NJD
Date of Advise : 25.07.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

### **PENDING TURNS**

**TPO** : MR III 58E, MR III 60 H/N, MR III 62 E,

MR III 64 SC

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR1II 65 OC Already Filled up.

S1. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	LEKSHMI C MANDAPAM VILA VEEDU, ANAD,NEDUMANGAD, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695541 Communication Address NARAYANA NILAYAM, ANIYOOR,CHEMPAZHANTHI THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695587	R- 109		NJD Comp. to MR III 21 OC advised on 03.05.2018 now Satisfied	
2	VINEETH V J MAKAM, KAROOR, POTHENCODE P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695584	R- 8 DA- LD/C P		NJD Comp. to Sl. No. 99 of DA LD/CP advised on 03.05.2018 now Satisfied	
3	RENJI S R SOPANAM, PURAVOOR,CHIRAYINKEEZHU P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.	R- 3 DA-LV		NJD Comp. to Sl.No. 1 advised in Sl. No. 31 of DA-LV advised on 26.03.2018 now Satisfied	
4	BINDU K S SUMA BHAVAN, RUSSELPURAM,RUSSELPURAM P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695501	R- 03 DA-HI		NJD Comp. to Sl. No. 34 of DA-HI advised on 26.03.2018 is now satisfied.	
5	NISHA U R RAJESH BHAVAN, KODUKKARA,KOTTOOR P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695574	R- 111		NJD Comp. to MR III 61 OC advised on 26.03.2018 now satisfied.	

# OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH			Total
				LV	HI	LD/CP	
Previous	12	11	108	1	1	-	133
Present	-	-	5	-	-	-	5
Total	12	11	113	1	1	-	138

## Details of unfilled turns Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM